Position

Director, Upward Bound

Dean, Student Services

Dean, Student Services

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Assistant Director, Upward
Bound

Program Director, Student
Support Services

Outreach Specialist Upward
Bound

Student Employment Specialist

Outreach Specialist Upward
Bound

Administrative Assistant Ill

Outreach Specialist Upward
Bound

Grant Project Ed Trainer |

Upward Bound College Mentor

Student Employees

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Other Positions Held

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute, Project
Director, Student
Support Services

Director, Upward
Bound

Administrative
Assistant IlI

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute

Student Employees

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Total Wages

$116,197

$104,137

$94,681

$92,978

$84,502

$79,303

$62,307

$61,023

$59,157

$57,203

$45,060

$20,867

$8,640

$7,136

$6,494

$5,093

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$26,864

$35,035

$25,777

$13,341

$25,596

$32,264

$25,076

$45,706

$29,467

$28,090

$6,688

$65

$0

$0

$843

$0



Office Assistant IV

Upward Bound College Mentor

Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Student Employee

Upward Bound College Mentor

Student Employees

Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Student Employees

Upward Bound College Mentor

Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Grant Facilitator

Student Employees

Supplemental
Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

$4,662

$4,612

$4,440

$4,184

$4,098

$3,713

$3,480

$3,479

$3,400

$3,214

$3,144

$3,006

$2,803

$2,697

$2,400

$2,253

$1,824

$1,560

$647

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$439

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employees

Grant Facilitator

Student Employees

Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Student Employees Upward Bound College

Mentor
Tutor IV
Student Employees
Clerical Sub.
Upward Bound College Mentor
Upward Bound College Mentor

Tutor IV

Upward Bound College Mentor

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

Campus Student
Services - Norco

$1,545

$1,300

$913

$640

$555

$540

$528

$347

$249

$209

$192

$108

$100

$90

$0

$0

$0

$89

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$33

$0

$0

$0

$0



