Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Upward Bound	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$116,197	\$26,864
Dean, Student Services	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute, Project Director, Student Support Services	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$104,137	\$35,035
Dean, Student Services		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$94,681	\$25,777
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$92,978	\$13,341
Assistant Director, Upward Bound	Director, Upward Bound	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$84,502	\$25,596
Program Director, Student Support Services		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$79,303	\$32,264
Outreach Specialist Upward Bound		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$62,307	\$25,076
Student Employment Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$61,023	\$45,706
Outreach Specialist Upward Bound		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$59,157	\$29,467
Administrative Assistant III	Administrative Assistant III	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$57,203	\$28,090
Outreach Specialist Upward Bound		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$45,060	\$6,688
Grant Project Ed Trainer I	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$20,867	\$65
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$8,640	\$0
Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$7,136	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$6,494	\$843
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$5,093	\$0

Office Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$4,662	\$647
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$4,612	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$4,440	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$4,184	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$4,098	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,713	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,480	\$0
Student Employees	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,479	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,400	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,214	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,144	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$3,006	\$439
Student Employees	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$2,803	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$2,697	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$2,400	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$2,253	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$1,824	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$1,560	\$0

Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$1,545	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$1,300	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$913	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$640	\$89
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$555	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$540	\$0
Student Employees	Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$528	\$0
Tutor IV		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$347	\$0
Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$249	\$0
Clerical Sub.		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$209	\$33
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$192	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$108	\$0
Tutor IV		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$100	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Campus Student Services - Norco	\$90	\$0